
Ergebnisliste des 32. Triathlon am 1. Juli 2023
Endstand  01.07.2023  22:11

Triathlon-Teams

Zeit

Gesamt_

Platz
NAME

1
Eckhardt Koch - Alexander Christ - 

Eckhardt Koch

2
Tamara Strauß - Reinhart Brehm - Martin 

Bihlmaier

3
Michael Pahlke - Johannes Reichel - 

Susanne Reichel

4 Moritz Sand - Jan Siller - Moritz Sand

5
Lisa Bauer - Bartos Gogolka - Bianca 

Gogolka

6
Klaus Christ - Thomas Franz - Gerhard 

Bauer

7
Lena Rührschneck - Ferdinand Kohl  - Leon 

Albrecht 

8
Sven Hartmann  - Uli Hofmann  - Erik 

Hofmann 

9
Denise Uebelhör  - Thomas Uebelhör  - 

Julius Uebelhör 

10
Fritz Oberfichtner  - Max Oberfichtner  - Tim 

Oberfichtner 

11 Jakob Hauf - Anki Zinßel - Patrick Siller

12
Hannah Binder  - Werner Binder - Matthias 

Binder 

13
Nico Medjed - Silvia Medjed - Sabine 

Foerster

14
Michael Seyerlein - Kerstin Keitel - Andrea 

Brand

15
Elke Schlötterer  - Bernd Schlötterer  - 

Andreas Schlötterer 

16
Christina Ehrenbrand - Beate Bauer - Mario 

Adolf

17
Leonie Schlötterer - Lisa Ströhlein  - Max 

Klinger

18
Antonia Fischer - Niklas Gehring - Max 

Ströhlein

19
Armin Dürnberger - Gabriel Lothert - Nico 

Kellermann 

20
Tabea Nölp - Anastasia Goth - Hannah 

Bayer

Triathlon-Teams

Zeit Abstand

Gesamt
Schwim-

men
Rad

Laufen

(rechner-

isch)

zum 

Vorplatz

01:13:06 00:07:00 00:46:13 00:19:53

01:13:19 00:09:36 00:42:44 00:20:59 00:00:13

01:13:26 00:09:10 00:39:20 00:24:56 00:00:07

01:14:59 00:09:11 00:44:11 00:21:37 00:01:33

01:15:28 00:08:20 00:42:16 00:24:52 00:00:29

01:16:50 00:09:17 00:44:46 00:22:47 00:01:22

01:18:05 00:07:40 00:49:28 00:20:57 00:01:15

01:18:08 00:07:35 00:42:34 00:27:59 00:00:03

01:18:23 00:10:38 00:44:52 00:22:53 00:00:15

01:19:22 00:12:20 00:43:16 00:23:46 00:00:59

01:19:59 00:10:01 00:47:11 00:22:47 00:00:37

01:21:17 00:10:02 00:47:53 00:23:22 00:01:18

01:22:21 00:08:21 00:46:55 00:27:05 00:01:04

01:24:33 00:10:17 00:46:39 00:27:37 00:02:12

01:24:42 00:15:03 00:48:11 00:21:28 00:00:09

01:25:56 00:08:54 00:55:11 00:21:51 00:01:14

01:29:27 00:10:22 00:57:17 00:21:48 00:03:31

01:32:04 00:10:26 00:53:04 00:28:34 00:02:37

01:33:19 00:11:10 00:56:35 00:25:34 00:01:15

01:47:16 00:09:57 01:05:11 00:32:08 00:13:57


